IAA ANNUAL CONVENTION 2018 November 14-16, 2018 ~ Registration

Indiana Auctioneer License #	IAA Members Name		
Name of Auxiliary/Spouse/Significant Other/Guest Name:			
Company	_ Address		
City/State/Zip			
Daytime PhoneE-mail			
First Convention? Website			

How to Register

1. Mail completed form with check, money order or credit card to:

48 N. Emerson Avenue, Ste 300 Greenwood, IN 46143

2. E-mail completed form with credit card information to: director@indianaauctioneers.org

*Room Reservations—\$119/night plus taxes. 317-244-6861

Crowne Plaza Indianapolis Airport 2051 S. High School Road Indianapolis, IN 46241

(Room block expires October 22, 2018.)

Please Pre-Register for ALL **Events!** There will be limited meal tickets sold onsite.

Check Enclosed (U.S. dollars drawn on U.S. Bank) checks payable to IAA.

City/St/Zip

Name on Card

Circle type of card M/C

Visa

FULL CONFERENCE REGISTATION

***2018 membership must be paid to qualify for member rates. Includes badge, seminars, breaks and all meals.

Quantity	On or before October 22, 2018	After Oct. 22, 2018	Amount
IAA Member/Auxiliary	\$280.00	\$305.00	
Non Members/Guests	\$300.00	\$350.00	

SINGLE DAY CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

Wednesday Welcome	\$ 35.00	\$50.00	
Thursday (includes badge, seminars and	\$130.00 all meals—Thursday only)	\$160.00	
Friday (includes badge, seminars and a	\$130.00 Ill meals—Friday only)	\$155.00	

for single guests meal tickets, contact the IAA at 317-859-8990

SPECIAL EVENT REGISTRATION

	Auxiliary Event (Thurday, November 15) -supplies provided)	_x \$10 =
	Marketing Entries \$10.00/each entry—must complete Marketing Entry forms	x \$10 =
Credit Card Payment Info. For credit card verification, please give the	$\frac{\text{Indiana Auctioneers Championship Junior Division-Friday, November 16th}}{(1-5 \text{ year licensed in Indiana) rules are available on the IAA website or IAA office} $	
billing address for this card. Address	Indiana Auctioneers Championship Senior Division-Friday, November 16th \$ 100.00 (6 years and over licensed in Indiana) rules are available on the IAA website or IAA office	

2019 MEMBERSHIP / FOUNDATION

\$

C/C #	2019 IAA Membership	\$150.00	
Expire Date	2019 IAA Auxiliary Membership	\$ 10.00	
digit security code	Tax Deductible Donation to the Indiana Auctioneers Association Foundation		\$ 25.00
Signature	*The IAA Foundation is a 501c3 non-profit entity. You	ur donation is tax deductible.	

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION TOTAL